QUOTE NUMBER: #2159-A

QUOTE NAME: KIWANIS PARK SEAMLESS FLOOR SYSTEM

OPENING DATLE: 3:00PM, THURSDAY, OCTOBER 13, 2022

DESCRIPTION

SPECIALTY
FLOOR
SOLUTIONS, LLC

CSS COATINGS

ATLANTA TILE
& MASONRY

CONCRETE BY
DESIGN

BASE QUOTE

SEAMLESS FLOOR
SYSTEM FOR
RESTROOM # 1

$4,200.00

$5,250.00

$5,364.00

$2,200.00

SEAMLESS FLOOR
SYSTEM FOR
RESTROOM # 2

$12,150.00

$6,750.00

$5,364.00

§2,717.00

REFURBISH SEAMLESS
FLOOR SYSTEM IFOR
RECREATION CENTER
FOYER, GYM,
KITCHEN, AND
RESTROOM AREAS

$69,395.00

$69,750.00

$24,400.00

$27,456.00

SEAMLESS FLOOR
SYSTEM FOR
RECREATION CENTER
OFFICE FLOORS

$11,880.00

TOTAL BASE QUOTE

§97,625.00

ALTERNATE

$3,000.00

$7,920.00

eianedl

$43,048.00

$34,630.11

ANNUAL CLEANING
AND REPAIR SERVICE
PER YEAR (YEAR ONE)

$8,116.71

$2,333.33

$3,819.00

§2,500.00

ANNUAL CLEANING
AND REPAIR SERVICE
PER YEAR (YEAR
TWO)

58,116.71

§2,333.33

§3,819.00

$2,500.00

TOTAL ALTERNATE
PRICE

$16,233.42

TOTAL AMOUNT

S113,858.42

54,666.66

§7,638.00

$5,000.00

$50,686.00

$39.639.11




