QUOTE NUMBER: #2159-A QUOTE NAME: KIWANIS PARK SEAMLESS FLOOR SYSTEM OPENING DATE: 3:00PM, THURSDAY, OCTOBER 13, 2022

DESCRIPTION	SPECIALTY FLOOR SOLUTIONS, LLC	CSS COATINGS	ATLANTA TILE & MASONRY	CONCRETE BY DESIGN
BASE QUOTE				
SEAMLESS FLOOR SYSTEM FOR RESTROOM # 1	\$4,200.00	\$5,250.00	\$5,364.00	\$2,200.00
SEAMLESS FLOOR SYSTEM FOR RESTROOM # 2	\$12,150.00	\$6,750.00	\$5,364.00	\$2,717.00
REFURBISH SEAMLESS FLOOR SYSTEM FOR RECREATION CENTER FOYER, GYM, KITCHEN, AND RESTROOM AREAS	\$69,395.00	\$69,750.00	\$24,400.00	\$27,456.00
SEAMLESS FLOOR SYSTEM FOR RECREATION CENTER OFFICE FLOORS	\$11,880.00	\$3,000.00	\$7,920.00	\$2,266.11
TOTAL BASE QUOTE	\$97,625.00	\$84,750.00	\$43,048.00	\$34,639.11
ALTERNATE				
ANNUAL CLEANING AND REPAIR SERVICE PER YEAR (YEAR ONE)	\$8,116.71	\$2,333.33	\$3,819.00	\$2,500.00
ANNUAL CLEANING AND REPAIR SERVICE PER YEAR (YEAR TWO)	\$8,116.71	\$2,333.33	\$3,819.00	\$2,500.00
TOTAL ALTERNATE PRICE TOTAL AMOUNT	\$16,233.42 \$113,858.42	\$4,666.66 \$89,416.66	\$7,638.00 \$50,686.00	\$5,000.00 \$39,639.11